## P12000088028

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Decument Number)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

Office Use Only



100240475721

10/17/12--01018--009 \*\*87.50

12 OCT 17 PM 1: 3 SECRETARY OF SIM

10/18/12

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: John Lombardo Enterp	rises, Inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status  ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
	L
FROM: John Lombardo Name	(Printed or typed)
7914 Bahama Avenue	
	Address
Port Richey, FL 34668-City,	5938 State & Zip
(718) 755-9046	elephone number
Lombardo718@gmail.co	•

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME John Lombardo Ente proporation shall be:	rprises, Inc.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is:
7	914 Bahama Avenue		
	Port Richey, FL 34668-5938		
ARTICLE III			-
The purpose for w	hich the corporation is organized is:		<del>, -</del> 4
			AE <b>12</b>
Any and all la	wful business.		CREI
			- 多葉 <u>- 単</u>
			会談 プロー
ARTICLE IV	CHADEC		
The number of shar			
The number of situ	es of stock is.		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	ORS	်င်ငံ ညွှ
	tle:John Lombardo (President)		<b>₩</b> F
Address:	7914 Bahama Avenue	A dduone.	
	Port Richey, FL 34668-5938		
Name and Ti	tle:Marzena Sorrentino (V.P.)		
Address:	7914 Bahama Avenue		
	Port Richey, FL 34668-5938		
		<del></del>	<del></del>
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
		<del>-</del>	
4555555			
	REGISTERED AGENT	afaha washee wad a sane isa	
Name:	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Address:	Angela M. Armstrong, Esquire		
Address.	1155 Tampa Road, Unit C Palm Harbor, FL 34683	<del></del>	
	Faiiii Haiddi, FL 34065	<del></del>	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and add</u>	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Angela M. Armstrong, Esquire		
Address:	1155 Tampa Road, Unit C	<u> </u>	
	Palm Harbor, FL 34683	_ <del></del>	
Harden L.	-4		
	d as registered agent to accept service of proc		
inis cerujicaie, i an	familiar with and accept the appointment as r	egisterea agent ana agree to c	act in this capacity
(	.\!\		
	WILLY.		10/12/2012
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Angela M. Amstrong, i	Esquire Date
I submit this down	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein a		_
i suviiui iliis uucui document to the De	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein a epartment of State constitutes a third degree felo	re true. I um aware that the onv as providad for in s 917 1	e juise injormation SUDMitted in A 155 F.C
MOCAPHETE IV INC DE	partition of State Constitutes a third degree fell	my us provided for in 5.61/.1	JJ, E.J.
	( ) ( ) ( ) A		10/10/2010
	Paguired Signature / Incompared		10/12/2012
	Required Signature/Incorporator	ingela M. Arnstwag,	Esquire Date